



Mini DisplayPort to HDMI Adapter Cable (M/F), 6 in. (15.2 cm)

MODEL NUMBER: P137-06N-HDMI







Mini DisplayPort to HDMI adapter connects a laptop or notebook with a Mini DisplayPort or Thunderbolt 1 or 2 output to an HDMI display.

Features

Mini DisplayPort to HDMI Adapter Connects Your mDP Laptop to an HDMI DisplayThis Keyspan® passive Mini DisplayPort to HDMI cable connects an HDMI monitor, projector or television to the mDP or Thunderbolt 1 or 2 port on your computer, laptop, notebook, MacBook, Chromebook, Ultrabook, Microsoft Surface or other compatible computer or tablet. It features male mDP and female HDMI connectors, so you can continue using your existing HDMI display and cable to transmit audio/video without the expense of a new mDP display.

Supports High-Definition 1080p and Audio for Video PresentationsThis adapter is ideal for giving video presentations in conference rooms and classrooms or playing video for digital signage in crystalclear 1080p. It supports video resolutions up to 1920 x 1080, as well as HDCP 2.2. It also transmits audio, as long as the mDP source device also does (check your source device's manual for audio compatibility). The passive adapter requires the source device to support DisplayPort++, which allows the HDMI signal to pass through (again, check the manual for compatibility).

Plug-and-Play Operation Lets You Begin Watching Video Almost ImmediatelyThe plug-and-play Mini DisplayPort to HDMI adapter requires no software, drivers or external power; works with both Windows and Mac operating systems; and is compatible with laptops, tablets and other devices equipped with a female Mini DisplayPort or Thunderbolt 1 or 2 port. The slim-profile unit is easy to carry in a pocket, purse, backpack or laptop bag for instant 1080p video where needed.

Highlights

- Lets you use your current HDMI display without the expense of a new mDP monitor
- Delivers HD picture quality at resolutions up to 1920 x 1200 (1080p)
- Also converts mDP audio to HDMI for complete audio/video transmission
- Slim-profile unit fits easily into briefcase or laptop bag for instant use anywhere
- Plug-and-play operation with no software required for easy, immediate installation

Applications

- Connect a laptop or notebook computer to an HDMI projector in an auditorium or lecture hall for a video presentation
- Extend your MacBook or Chromebook's display to a secondary HDMI monitor for viewing on both simultaneously
- Stream digital signage messages from a computer to an HDMI display in a lobby, bar or restaurant

System Requirements

- Compatible with Windows 10 and Mac 10.11 and later
- Source device with Mini DisplayPort or Thunderbolt 1 or 2 output
- Display device with HDMI input
- Audio transmission supported as long as the source device also supports it
- Source device must have DisplayPort++ to allow HDMI signals to pass through
- Not for use with MST hubs
- Please check your source device's manual for audio and DP++ compatibility

Package Includes

 P137-06N-HDMI Mini DisplayPort to HDMI Adapter Cable, 6 in.

Specifications





| OVERVIEW | |
|--|----------------------------|
| UPC Code | 037332171115 |
| Product Type | Passive Cable |
| Technology | HDMI; DisplayPort |
| Cable Type | Passive |
| VIDEO | |
| Max Supported Video Resolution | 1920 x 1200 (1080p) |
| CONNECTIONS | |
| Side A - Connector 1 | MINI DISPLAYPORT (MALE) |
| Side B - Connector 1 | HDMI (FEMALE) |
| PHYSICAL | |
| Color | White |
| Cable Jacket Color | White |
| Cable Jacket Material | PVC |
| Cable Jacket Rating | VW-1 |
| Cable Length (ft.) | 0.5 |
| Cable Length (m) | 0.15 |
| Cable Length (in.) | 6 |
| Cable Length (cm) | 15.24 |
| Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.) | 9.00 x 7.00 x 0.50 |
| Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm) | 22.86 x 17.78 x 1.27 |
| Shipping Weight (lbs.) | 0.15 |
| Shipping Weight (kg) | 0.07 |
| ENVIRONMENTAL | |
| Operating Temperature Range | 32° to 104°F (0° to 40°C) |
| Storage Temperature Range | 5° to 122°F (-15° to 50°C) |
| Relative Humidity | 0% to 85%, Non-Condensing |
| STANDARDS & COMPLIANCE | |
| Product Compliance | Trade Agreements Act (TAA) |
| WARRANTY & SUPPORT | |
| Product Warranty Period (Worldwide) | 3-year limited warranty |





1000 Eaton Boulevard Cleveland, OH 44122 United States https://tripplite.eaton.com © 2024 Eaton. All Rights Reserved. Eaton is a registered trademark. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.